
HOMEMADE CHICKEN WINGSHOMEMADE CHICKEN WINGS

$14.99$14.99
Choice of Sauce BBQ, Hot, 3 Pepper Sauce

GARLIC CHEESE TOASTGARLIC CHEESE TOAST $9.99$9.99
3 Cheese Melt Garlic Toast

NACHOSNACHOS $12.99$12.99
Tri Color Chips with Jalapeno, Tomato, Onion, 
Cheese, Green Onion, Sour Cream, Salsa.
ADD: Chicken BBQ $5.99 
ADD: Donair $4.99

$11.99$11.99

CHICKEN DYNAMITECHICKEN DYNAMITE
Chicken Bites, Homemade Tangy Sauce,
mixed with Cucumber & Tortilla Chips

$11.99$11.99
HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD

$15.99$15.99
CHICKEN CAESAR SALADCHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

$11.99

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP
Cream Cheese, Chef’s Secrete Spices, Baby Spinach, 
Artichoke Heart, Mixed Cheese & Tortilla Chips.

SOUP OF THE MOMENTSOUP OF THE MOMENT
Everyday Chef’s Creation
CUP: $4.00 | Bowl: $8.00



Fountain Pop .................................. 
Bottle of Pop ..................................
Bottle of Water ...............................
Specialty Drink ...............................

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

COLD BEVERAGESCOLD BEVERAGES
Gravy ............................................
Onion Rings (9 Pcs) .........................
Extra Sauce ....................................

$2.00
$7.00
$2.00

ADD-ONSADD-ONS

Saba’s Chai (Tea) .............................
Black/Green Tea ..............................
Coffee ............................................

$4.99
$2.99
$3.99

HOT BEVERAGESHOT BEVERAGES
SIDESSIDES
French Fries ....................................
Yam Fries .......................................
Poutine .........................................
Angry Poutine ................................

$8.00
$8.00

$10.99
$15.99

CHICKEN SHAWARMACHICKEN SHAWARMA $12.99$12.99
Shawarma Chicken, Warm Sajj Bread, Hummus, Garlic Sauce, 
Lettuce, Onion, Pickle & Tahini.

FALAFEL WRAPFALAFEL WRAP $12.99$12.99
Homemade falafel with garlic tahini and greens

DONAIR WRAPDONAIR WRAP $11.99$11.99
Sliced Beef Donair, Warm Sajj Bread, Mozzarella, Lettuce, Onion.
(CHOICE OF SAUCE: Sweet, Garlic, Tzatziki)

RICE PLATTERRICE PLATTER $9.99$9.99
Rice, Hummus, Garlic Sauce, Lettuce, Onion, Pickle & Tahini & Fries.
(ADD: Chicken $6.99, Donair $5.99, Falafel $6.99)

CRISPY SPICY CHICKEN BURGERCRISPY SPICY CHICKEN BURGER $12.99$12.99
Crispy Chicken, Chipotle Aioli, Greens, Red Onion, Tomato Slice & Fries
(ADD: Cheddar Cheese  $1.00) | [Sub Poutine Add $4.00]

BACON CHEDDAR BURGERBACON CHEDDAR BURGER $13.99$13.99
Beef Patty, Bacon ,Chedder Slice, Onion, Tomato, Dill Pickle, Greens, 
Horseradish Aioli & Fries.
[Sub Poutine Add $4.00]

STEAK SANDWICHSTEAK SANDWICH $15.99$15.99
6oz Striplion, Sauted Onion, Peppers & Mushroom, Horseradish Aioli 
Cheddar Cheese, French Baguette. Served with Fries.
[Sub Poutine Add $4.00]

PESTO CHICKEN FOCACCIA CLUBPESTO CHICKEN FOCACCIA CLUB $14.99$14.99
Grilled Chicken Bacon Cheddar Cheese Onion Tomato Lettuce Stuffed
in Focaccia Bread. Served with Fries
[Sub Poutine Add $4.00]



BBQ MEAT PLATTERBBQ MEAT PLATTER

$21.99$21.99

Beef Rib, Grilled Chicken, Onion Rings,
Chicken Wings (2 Pcs.), Fries, Mac & Cheese.
[ADD Gravy $2.00]
[SUB Poutine $4.00]

8OZ NEW YORK STRIPLION8OZ NEW YORK STRIPLION

$19.99$19.99

8OZ Striploin with Fries, Roasted Vegs.
Your Choice of Doneness
ADD: Peppercorn Sauce $2.99

CHICKEN CORDON BLUECHICKEN CORDON BLUE

$18.99$18.99

Swiss Cheese & Bacon Stuffed Deep
Fried Chicken. Served with Sautéed 
Potato & Vegs

CHICKEN PARMIGIANOCHICKEN PARMIGIANO

$18.99$18.99

Hand Breaded Chicken Cutlet, Tomato 
Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Garlic Toast 
Served with Pasta Marinara.

CHICKEN PENNE ALFREDOCHICKEN PENNE ALFREDO

$16.99$16.99

Chicken Asparagus, Sun Dried 
Tomato, Mushroom Cream Sauce, 
Parmesan Garlic Toast

SALMON FLORENTINESALMON FLORENTINE

$18.99$18.99

Creamy Spinach, Mushroom, Sundried Tomato
Parmesan Cheese on the Salmon. Served 
with Sautéed Potatoes & Vegs.
[Add Garlic Bread $1.00]



BEVERAGEBEVERAGE

CHICKEN SHISH TOUKCHICKEN SHISH TOUK $16.99$16.99

CHICKEN TIKKACHICKEN TIKKA $14.99$14.99

BUTTER CHICKENBUTTER CHICKEN $16.99$16.99

LAMB CURRYLAMB CURRY $17.99$17.99

KID’S MENU
CHICKEN FINGERS .....................   $6.00CHICKEN FINGERS .....................   $6.00
FRIES & CHICKEN FINGERS ..........   $8.00FRIES & CHICKEN FINGERS ..........   $8.00
ORANGE JUICE .........................   $2.50ORANGE JUICE .........................   $2.50

MAC & CHEESE .......................  $7.00MAC & CHEESE .......................  $7.00
POUTINE ...............................  $6.00POUTINE ...............................  $6.00

Served with Naan, Mint Chutny & Salad

Served with Rice and Garlic Naan.

Served with Rice and Garlic Naan.

DAAL MAKHANIDAAL MAKHANI $13.50$13.50
Served with Rice and Garlic Naan.

BIRYANI (VEG) .........................
BIRYANI (CHICKEN) ..................
SAMOSA (VEG) .........................
SAMOSA (BEEF) .........................
SAMOSA (CHICKEN) ...................
CHICKPEA CURRY ......................
RICE .......................................
NAAN ......................................

BIRYANI (VEG) .........................
BIRYANI (CHICKEN) ..................
SAMOSA (VEG) .........................
SAMOSA (BEEF) .........................
SAMOSA (CHICKEN) ...................
CHICKPEA CURRY ......................
RICE .......................................
NAAN ......................................

$12.50
$14.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$7.99
$4.00
$2.00

$12.50
$14.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99
$7.99
$4.00
$2.00

Chicken Skewers, Hummus, Garlic Sauce, Fries, Naan Bread

CHEESECAKE
$7.99

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
$5.99


